
Name Email… @tulane.edu Phd or M(A)(S) Notes

Brennan Curole bcurole1@tulane.edu zoom

Lylia Djoudi ldjoudi@tulane.edu zoom

McKenna Redding mredding1@tulane.edu zoom

Erfan zoom

Hannah Cox hcox3@tulane.edu ma

O. Ukagha oukagha@tulane.edu phd cbe proxy

Chelsey Sprengeler cssprengeler@tulane.edu phd

Evan Coulter ecoulter@tulane.edu phd

Shannon Torrens storrens@tulane.edu phd

Emily Clark eclark10@tulane.edu phd

Kaleena Stoddard kstoddard@tulane.edu phd

Jenny Kim skim27@tulane.du phd

Eileen Tomczuk etomczuk@tulane.edu phd

Katelyn Keller kkeller8@tulane.edu ma rcse proxy

Nicholas Savino nsavino@tulane.edu phd

Zehra Farooq zfarooq@tulane.edu

Rosie Click vclick@tulane.edu

Sarah Stratton sstratton@tulane.edu phd

Louis Nass lnass@tulane.edu phd

Oliver Orejola oorejola@tulane.edu phd

Jason Stack jstack@tulane.edu phd

Lovia Feliscar lfeliscar@tulane.edu

Victor Bankston lbanksto@tulane.edu phd

Zach Plumley zplumley@tulane.edu phd

Rory Escobedo escobedo@tulane.edu ms eens returns!

Melinda Quock mquock@tulane.edu phd eens returns!

Brandon Sanchez bsanchez1@tulane.edu phd

Barbara Xavier Franca bfranca@tulane.edu phd

Garrett Bartoletti garrettb@tulane.edu phd

Nehal Patel npatel19@tulane.edu phd proxy for Rajan CMB

Genesis Calderon gcalder@tulane.edu phd

Elisabet Olsen eolsen1@tulane.edu phd

Shelby White swhite18@tulane.edu phd

Bethany Carter bcarter12@tulane.edu phd

Diana Tataru dtataru@tulane.edu phd

Whitney Muchison wmurchsion@tulane.edu

Zakhar Popovych zpopovych@tulane.edu phd
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